

---

## **pachet materiale amenajare**

I.D.: 84147468

---

Data publicarii	28.06.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 954,80 RON - 954,80 RON

---

Descriere: 065390 UNICA MEC PR 2P+E 16A OBT ALB NU503718Z BUC 17 X 21,13 359,14 1065363 UNICA MEC INTR SIMPL 10A ALB NU520118Z BUC 3 X 20,92 62,75 1065349 UNICA MEC RAMA STUDIO 2P ALB NU200418 BUC 7 X 9,08 63,59 1065350 UNICA MEC RAMA STUDIO 3P ALB NU200618 BUC 2 X 13,88 27,75 1003822 CEDAR INTR. SIMPLU PT WDE000510 BUC 1 X 13,56 13,56 1048711 CAPAC DOZA MARE CU CLEME 39-056 BUC 2 X 1,01 2,02 1065348 UNICA MEC RAMA STUDIO 1P ALB NU200218 BUC 3 X 4,46 13,39 1050418 APLICA LED PATRATA IP54 24W 330MM HEPOL BUC 2 X 110,09 220,17 1052487 CORP XKRAFT LED 48W 240V IP20 4000K BUC 1 X 184,03 184,03 7011319 GALEATA PLASTIC 16L LT06391 BUC 1 X 8,40 8,4

---